2010 CA08103002Z-EN www.eaton.com
7/2 Motor-protective circuit-breakers PKZM01, PKZM0, PKZM4, PKE
Motor-protective circuit-breaker
Motor-protective circuit-breaker
System overview
6
5
4

Std. pack Notes Information relevant for export to
North AmericaOverload
releases
Short-circuit
releases220 V
230 V
240 V
380 V
400 V
415 V
 440 V  500 V 660 V
690 V
P P P P P  Iu Ir Irm
kW kW kW kW kW A A A
Motor-protective circuit-breakers, type “1” and type “2”coordination1)
– – – – 0.06 0.16 0.1…0.16 2.2 PKZM0-0.16
072730
PKZM0-0,16-SC
229828
PKZM0-0,16-C
229669
1 off 1)
Product StandardsUL 508; CSA-C22.2 No. 14;
IEC60947-4-1; CE marking
UL File No. E36332
UL CCN NLRV
CSA File No. 12528
CSA Class No. 3211-05
NA Certification UL Listed, CSA certified
Suitable for Branch circuit: Manual type E if
used with terminal, or suitable
for group installations
See also ￫ Page 7/34
– 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.12 0.25 0.16…0.25 3.5 PKZM0-0.25
072731
PKZM0-0,25-SC
229829
PKZM0-0,25-C
229670
0.06 0.09 0.12 0.12 0.18 0.4 0.25…0.4 5.6 PKZM0-0.4
072732
PKZM0-0,4-SC
229830
PKZM0-0,4-C
229671
0.09 0.12 0.18 0.25 0.25 0.63 0.4…0.63 8.8 PKZM0-0.63
072733
PKZM0-0,63-SC
229831
PKZM0-0,63-C
229672
0.12 0.25 0.25 0.37 0.55 1 0.63…1 14 PKZM0-1
072734
PKZM0-1-SC
229832
PKZM0-1-C
229673
0.25 0.55 0.55 0.75 1.1 1.6 1…1.6 22 PKZM0-1.6
072735
PKZM0-1,6-SC
229833
PKZM0-1,6-C
229674
0.37 0.75 1.1 1.1 1.5 2.5 1.6…2.5 35 PKZM0-2.5
072736
PKZM0-2.5-SC
229834
PKZM0-2.5-C
229675
0.75 1.5 1.5 2.2 3 4 2.5…4 56 PKZM0-4
072737
PKZM0-4-SC
229835
PKZM0-4-C
229676
1.1 2.2 3 3 4 6.3 4…6.3 88 PKZM0-6.3
072738
PKZM0-6,3-SC
229836
PKZM0-6,3-C
229677
2.2 4 4 4 7.5 10 6.3…10 140 PKZM0-10
072739
PKZM0-10-SC
229837
PKZM0-10-C
229678
3 5.5 5.5 5.5 11 12 8…12 168 PKZM0-12
278486
PKZM0-12-SC
278487
PKZM0-12-C
278488
4 7.5 9 9 12.5 16 10…16 224 PKZM0-16
046938
PKZM0-16-SC
229838
PKZM0-16-C
229679
5.5 9 11 12.5 15 20 16…20 280 PKZM0-20
046988
5.5 12.5 12.5 15 22 25 20…25 350 PKZM0-25
046989
7.5 15 15 22 30 32 25…32 448 PKZM0-32
278489
Motor-protective circuit-breakers, type “1” and type “2” coordination1)
4 7.5 9 9 12.5 16 10…16 224 PKZM4-16
222350
1 off
5.5 12.5 12.5 15 22 25 16…25 350 PKZM4-25
222352
7.5 15 17.5 22 22 32 25…32 448 PKZM4-32
222353
11 20 22 24 30 40 32…40 560 PKZM4-40
222354
14 25 30 30 45 50 40…50 700 PKZM4-50
222355
17 30 37 37 55 58 50…58 812 PKZM4-58
222394
18.5 34 37 45 55 65 55…65 882 PKZM4-63
222413
Circuit-breakers2)
For line and cable protection
– – – – – 16 10…16 224 PKZM4-16-CB
132591
1 off Not usable as a main switch
Phase failure sensitivity to
IEC/EN 60947-4-1, VDE 0660 Part 102.
Switching capacity of SCCR
65 kA (480 Y/277 V)
22 kA (600 Y/347 V)
2)
Product Standards UL 489; CSA-C22.2 no. 5-09;
IEC60947-4-1; CE marking
NA Certification Request filed for UL and
CSA
Specially designed for NA Yes
Suitable for Feeder and branch circuit
as BCPD
– – – – – 25 16…25 350 PKZM4-25-CB
132592
– – – – – 32 25…32 448 PKZM4-32-CB
132593
L
T
I >

dissipation
(3 pole at
operating
temperature)
Rated
uninterrupted
current Iu
Ω W A
PKZM4-16 0.029 22 16
PKZM4-25 0.012 22 25
PKZM4-32 0.007 22 32
PKZM4-40 0.005 22 40
PKZM4-50 0.003 22 50
PKZM4-58 0.002 22 58
PKZM4-63 0.002 22 65
PKZ2-ZM-0.6 13 14 0.6
PKZ2-ZM-1 5 14 1
PKZ2-ZM-1.6 2 14 1.6
PKZ2-ZM-2.4 0.8 14 2.4
PKZ2-ZM-4 0.29 14 4
PKZ2-ZM-6 0.13 14 6
PKZ2-ZM-10 0.05 14 10
PKZ2-ZM-16 0.018 14 16
PKZ2-ZM-25 0.007 14 25
PKZ2-ZM-32 0.005 14 32
PKZ2-ZM-40 0.003 14 40
7/34 Motor-protective circuit-breakers PKZM01, PKZM0, PKZM4, PKE
Motor-protective circuit-breakers PKZM
2010 CA08103002Z-EN www.eaton.com
Motor-protective circuit-breakers PKZM

fuse rating
Maximum
circuit
breaker
200 V 230 V 460 V  575 V 600 V with
CL
with
CL
with
CL
HP HP HP HP A A kA kA A A A A
Motor-protective circuit-breakers
PKZM01
“Manual Motor Starter with thermal and magnetic trip”
PKZM01-0,16 3) 0.1 – 0.16 2.2 50 600 600
PKZM01-0.25 0.16 – 0.25 3.4 50 600 600
PKZM01-0.4 0.25 – 0.4 5.6 50 600 600
PKZM01-0,63 0.4 – 0.63 8.8 50 600 600
PKZM01-1 0.63 – 1 14 50 600 600
PKZM01-1,6 ¾ ¾ 1 – 1.6 22 50 600 600
PKZM01-2.5 ½ ½ 1 1½ 1.6 – 2,5 35 50 600 600
PKZM01-4 ¾ ¾ 2 3 2.5 – 4 56 50 600 600
PKZM01-6,3 1 1½ 3 5 4 – 6.3 88 50 600 600
PKZM01-10 3 3 7½ 10 6.3 – 11 140 22 50 150 600 125 600
PKZM01-12 3 3 7½ 10 9 – 12 168 18 50 150 600 125 600
PKZM01-16 3 5 10 10 10 – 16 224 10 50 150 600 125 600
PKZM01-20 5 - - 15 16 – 20 280 10 18 150 600 125 600
PKZM01-25 - 7½ 15 20 20 – 25 350 10 18 150 600 125 600
Motor-protective circuit-breakers
PKZM01
“Manual Motor Starter with thermal and magnetic trip”
PKZM0-0,16 3) 0.1 – 0.16 2.2 50 600 600